SU 462

EXTERNAL GAS OUTPUT Torch developed
TORCH FOR AUTOMATION in four parts,

to facilitate
the assembly,
use and maintenance:

S \ " - 45/60° Torch Head

A = N \\ - External Gas Kit
\ = - Torch Body
_ = e - Kit of Cables

Product for use in restricted
joint weldings, where
it is not posible to use
a concentric nozzle.

Protfective gas is driven
by a side tube

Torch head doesn't require
a gas diffuser, only a
contact tip.
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SU 462 - EXTERNAL GAS OUTPUT
TORCH FOR AUTOMATION

Pos.

Code

0901.1035
0901.1045
0901.2004
0900.1042
0500.2243
0900.1308
0901.3072
0901.3073

Description
Micro 45°

Micro 60°

Torch Body

Insulator

External Gas
Output Kit

Kit of Cables

45°
60°
2,60 m

1,60 m
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